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HEALTH TRUST CONTACT LIST  
 

PROGRAM INFORMATION           1-800-452-8786 or 207-623-8428 
Information about the Health Trust plan offerings, benefits presentations, or proposals. 
 
Kristy Gould Ext 2389 kgould@memun.org Director, Health Trust Services    
Lisa Rigoulot Ext 2222 lrigoulot@memun.org Asst. Director, Health Trust Services 
Lauren Gaudet Ext 2230 lgaudet@memun.org Field Service Representative 
Deborah Bridges Ext 2229 dbridges@memun.org Field Service Representative 
 
BENEFIT QUESTIONS  1-800-852-8300 or 207-621-2645 or  htservice@memun.org 
Medical, Life, Dental or Disability claims submitted by Insured, Doctor, Dentist, Hospital or Medical Facility. 
 
Jennifer Lachance Ext 2227 jlachance@memun.org Member Services Manager 
Michelle York Ext 2225 myork@memun.org Senior Service Representative 
Debra McClean Ext 2226 dmcclean@memun.org Senior Service Representative 
Leah Russell Ext 2285 lrussell@memun.org Service Representative 
Karen Guillemette Ext 2308 kguillemette@memun.org  Subrogation Specialist 
 
IDENTIFICATION CARDS  1-800-852-8300 or 207-621-2645 or htservice@memun.org 
Status of identification cards – additional cards 
 
Lisa Dumont Ext 2228         ldumont@memun.org Member Services Administrative Assistant 
 
BILLING AND ENROLLMENT  1-800-452-8786 ext. 2585 or 207-623-8428 or htbilling@memun.org 
Eligibility, enrollment, effective dates, monthly premiums, adjustments on monthly billing. 
 
Nicole Ouellette Ext 2261 nouellette@memun.org Billing & Enrollment Services Manager 
April Miles Ext 2262         amiles@memun.org Billing & Enrollment Representative 
Darcie Verrill Ext 2325 dverrill@memun.org Billing & Enrollment Representative 
 
SUPPLIES    1-800-452-8786 or 207-623-8428 or htbilling@memun.org 
 
Sherri Nelson Ext 2224 snelson@memun.org Health Trust Administrative Assistant 
Marek Widerynski Ext 2323         mwiderynski@memun.org      Billing & Enrollment Assistant 
 
WELLNESS WORKS  1-800-452-8786 or 207-623-8428 
Information on health education and promotion programs, classes, grants, etc. 
 
Anne Charles Ext. 2292 acharles@memun.org Health Promotion Manager 
Abigail DiPasquale Ext. 2303 adipasquale@memun.org  Health Promotion Coordinator 
Danielle Yale Ext. 2282 d.yale@memun.org Health Promotion Coordinator 
Amanda Nile Ext. 2283 anile@memun.org Health Promotion Assistant 
 
It is important to us that we give you the best service possible.  Please be sure to make note of the name of the Health 
Trust Representative you speak with, in the event there are further questions. 
 
 
Health Trust Fax Number: 207-624-0166 
 
WEB SITES:   www.mmeht.org  (Health Trust)    
  www.anthem.com (Anthem)  
  www.deltadental.com (Delta Dental)  
  www.vsp.com (Vision Care)  
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